
 
 
 
 
 
 

Operator License #: 35122 API #:  15-205-28396-00-00 

Operator:  Lakeshore Operating, LLC Lease:   Bailey Farms 

Address:   23 ½ E Madison Ste A  Iola,  KS    66749 Well #:  LO-2 

Phone:  (844) 557-4673 Spud Date:  07/31/17      Completed:  08/03/17 

Contractor License: 34036 Location:    NW-SW-SW-NW   of   24-30S-15E 

T.D. :      1203      T.D. of Pipe:  1198                  2080           Feet From         North 

Surface Pipe Size:  7”         Depth:  32’                   165            Feet From          West 

Kind of Well:  Oil County:  Wilson 

    

LOG 

Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To 

20 Soil/Sand/Gravel 0 20 2 Lime 781 783 

12 Lime 20 32 164 Shale 783 947 

64 White Sand 32 96 2 Lime 947 949 

55 Shale 96 151 26 Shale 949 975 

22 Lime 151 173 12 Oil Sand 975 987 

8 Shale 173 181 117 Sandy Shale 987 1104 

60 Lime 181 241 14 Lime 1104 1118 

61 Shale 241 302 12 Soft White Lime 1118 1130 

27 Lime 302 329 70 Hard Lime 1130 1203 

52 Shale 329 381     

3 Lime 381 384     

17 Shale 384 401     

2 Lime 401 403  T.D.  1203 

25 Shale 403 428  T.D. of pipe  1197 

27 Lime 428 455     

10 Shale 455 465     

14 Lime 465 479     

134 Shale 479 613     

11 Lime 613 624     

2 Shale 624 626     

3 Lime 626 629     

45 Shale 629 674     

23 Lime 674 697     

8 Shale/Black Shale 697 705     

6 Lime 705 711     

8 Shale 711 719     

6 Lime 719 725     

56 Shale 725 781     



 
 
 
 
 
 
 


